ELECTION FINANCIAL STATEMENT
TOWN OF SNOWFLAKE, ARIZONA

July 1, 2014 through Juns 30, 2016 as provided by Title 8, Chapter 2, Article 3,

Section 9-2486, Arizona Revised Statutes

Revenue

Local
Sales Tax
Licenses
Service Charges
Fines

Miscellaneous
Contracts-With Other Political Subdivisions

State Shared

Federal

State Sales Tax

State Income Tax
Vehicle License Tax
Highway User Revenue
State and County Grants

Federal Grants

Expenditures

Attest:

General Fund
Special Revenue Funds
Enterprise Funds

Brian Richards, Town Manager

Amounts

$ 2,199,405
71,025
3,624,962
28,159
641,056
1,644,843

1,040,772
1,349,740
614,793
1,436,914
597,514

1,459,974

14,709,247

9,722,994
1,097,344

3,701,278

14,521,616




